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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Hayden Brown1 744
SCATS CA

11.800 13.550 13.15011.800 12.00012.600 74.900
9.200 9.500 9.2509.350 8.9009.000 55.200

Prelims
Finals

130.100Combined Total:

Nixon Miles2 335
Gym Olympica CA

12.400 13.050 12.05012.350 12.60012.800 75.250
8.250 8.950 9.1508.800 8.9509.050 53.150

Prelims
Finals

128.400Combined Total:

Hunter Reingold3 341
Gym Olympica CA

11.500 12.550 10.90012.850 12.45012.850 73.100
8.200 9.150 8.9509.250 9.0509.400 54.000

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Bo McCrea4 504
Lakeshore IL

12.600 12.600 10.50010.700 12.85012.300 71.550
9.300 9.350 9.2508.350 8.6508.650 53.550

Prelims
Finals

125.100Combined Total:

Declan Shapin5 511
Lakeshore IL

11.000 12.000 10.80011.250 12.15012.450 69.650
8.650 9.200 8.9008.300 8.5509.050 52.650

Prelims
Finals

122.300Combined Total:

J J Pacquing6 563
Metropolitan WA

11.950 12.450 11.15011.250 11.75011.750 70.300
7.900 8.900 9.1508.450 8.8008.650 51.850

Prelims
Finals

122.150Combined Total:

Andres Aranda7 715
Reflex Gym TX

12.650 12.250 11.25011.750 11.50012.500 71.900
7.600 9.350 8.8508.250 7.7508.250 50.050

Prelims
Finals

121.950Combined Total:

Jason Hao8 63
All Pro MD

11.050 12.400 11.35010.900 11.30012.000 69.000
8.500 9.200 8.7508.000 8.5008.850 51.800

Prelims
Finals

120.800Combined Total:

Veeresh Bezawada9 459
Indigo Gym NJ

11.750 11.850 11.15012.100 12.00011.700 70.550
7.400 8.700 8.8008.400 8.2008.450 49.950

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Christian Copeland10 434
Hocking Valley OH

11.400 11.900 10.20011.800 11.50012.300 69.100
8.300 8.950 8.9008.400 7.8008.400 50.750

Prelims
Finals

119.850Combined Total:

Todd Herland11 132
Brestyan's MA

11.250 11.500 10.55011.900 12.10012.100 69.400
8.300 8.400 8.9508.100 8.4508.000 50.200

Prelims
Finals

119.600Combined Total:

Jackson Wilson12 472
Integrity OH

11.900 11.900 10.80010.500 11.60012.200 68.900
8.050 9.150 8.8008.000 8.0008.450 50.450

Prelims
Finals

119.350Combined Total:

Severin Alcorn13 433
Hocking Valley OH

11.450 11.600 11.00011.050 12.10011.900 69.100
8.300 8.750 9.0008.550 7.8007.650 50.050

Prelims
Finals

119.150Combined Total:
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Cordell Carter14 86
Armory Athletics AL

11.900 10.550 10.40011.150 12.65010.450 67.100
8.750 8.950 9.1508.400 8.4008.200 51.850

Prelims
Finals

118.950Combined Total:

Jackson Hales15 212
Danik ID

12.600 10.300 11.50012.400 12.65012.850 72.300
8.500 9.100 8.9508.800 5.8504.900 46.100

Prelims
Finals

118.400Combined Total:

Elias Edwards16 147
Cahoy's NE

12.450 11.550 11.35010.900 11.8009.850 67.900
8.300 8.100 8.9508.050 7.9008.400 49.700

Prelims
Finals

117.600Combined Total:

Braxton Pretorius-Parks17 149
Cahoy's NE

11.650 9.950 11.30010.850 11.15011.850 66.750
8.600 8.000 9.0508.350 8.3508.000 50.350

Prelims
Finals

117.100Combined Total:

Krew Petersen18 860
USA Gym World UT

10.900 11.000 11.25011.600 11.70012.200 68.650
7.700 7.850 8.8008.150 8.0007.150 47.650

Prelims
Finals

116.300Combined Total:

Jeremy Lin19T 144
Broadway CA

11.150 10.350 9.95011.750 11.40011.950 66.550
7.750 7.700 8.7508.150 7.9007.700 47.950

Prelims
Finals

114.500Combined Total:

Aleksandr Brovin19T 605
Nix Gym NH

11.500 11.250 11.15011.800 10.75011.500 67.950
7.750 8.750 8.6507.700 6.6007.100 46.550

Prelims
Finals

114.500Combined Total:

Niko Stefanov21 872
United Gymnastix MD

11.850 11.550 11.15011.500 11.70011.850 69.600
6.200 8.400 8.9507.300 6.1507.300 44.300

Prelims
Finals

113.900Combined Total:

Brody Schuller22 658
Parkettes PA

11.750 11.950 10.80010.450 10.60012.050 67.600
7.600 8.200 8.5008.100 5.6007.600 45.600

Prelims
Finals

113.200Combined Total:

Eli Dashevsky23 799
Stick Six MA

11.000 11.750 10.85011.250 10.60011.300 66.750
6.800 8.950 9.0507.750 7.2006.650 46.400

Prelims
Finals

113.150Combined Total:

Cameron Walker24 912
Williamsburg VA

11.800 11.800 10.90010.800 11.65011.150 68.100
7.700 8.300 8.6507.050 7.6504.900 44.250

Prelims
Finals

112.350Combined Total:

Isa Najim25 657
Parkettes PA

11.000 11.700 11.30010.800 11.50012.300 68.600
7.000 8.200 8.9508.000 4.5006.650 43.300

Prelims
Finals

111.900Combined Total:
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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Bo McCrea1 504 Lakeshore IL 21.90012.600 9.300
Jackson Hales2 212 Danik ID 21.10012.600 8.500
Hayden Brown3 744 SCATS CA 21.00011.800 9.200
Elias Edwards4 147 Cahoy's NE 20.75012.450 8.300
Cordell Carter5 86 Armory Athletics AL 20.650T 11.900 8.750
Nixon Miles5 335 Gym Olympica CA 20.650T 12.400 8.250
Braxton Pretorius-Parks7 149 Cahoy's NE 20.250T 11.650 8.600
Andres Aranda7 715 Reflex Gym TX 20.250T 12.650 7.600
Jackson Wilson9 472 Integrity OH 19.95011.900 8.050
J J Pacquing10 563 Metropolitan WA 19.85011.950 7.900
Severin Alcorn11 433 Hocking Valley OH 19.75011.450 8.300
Hunter Reingold12 341 Gym Olympica CA 19.700T 11.500 8.200
Christian Copeland12 434 Hocking Valley OH 19.700T 11.400 8.300
Declan Shapin14 511 Lakeshore IL 19.65011.000 8.650
Jason Hao15 63 All Pro MD 19.550T 11.050 8.500
Todd Herland15 132 Brestyan's MA 19.550T 11.250 8.300
Cameron Walker17 912 Williamsburg VA 19.50011.800 7.700
Brody Schuller18 658 Parkettes PA 19.35011.750 7.600
Aleksandr Brovin19 605 Nix Gym NH 19.25011.500 7.750
Veeresh Bezawada20 459 Indigo Gym NJ 19.15011.750 7.400
Jeremy Lin21 144 Broadway CA 18.90011.150 7.750
Krew Petersen22 860 USA Gym World UT 18.60010.900 7.700
Niko Stefanov23 872 United Gymnastix MD 18.05011.850 6.200
Isa Najim24 657 Parkettes PA 18.00011.000 7.000
Eli Dashevsky25 799 Stick Six MA 17.80011.000 6.800
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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hayden Brown1 744 SCATS CA 23.05013.550 9.500
Nixon Miles2 335 Gym Olympica CA 22.00013.050 8.950
Bo McCrea3 504 Lakeshore IL 21.95012.600 9.350
Hunter Reingold4 341 Gym Olympica CA 21.70012.550 9.150
Andres Aranda5 715 Reflex Gym TX 21.600T 12.250 9.350
Jason Hao5 63 All Pro MD 21.600T 12.400 9.200
J J Pacquing7 563 Metropolitan WA 21.35012.450 8.900
Declan Shapin8 511 Lakeshore IL 21.20012.000 9.200
Jackson Wilson9 472 Integrity OH 21.05011.900 9.150
Christian Copeland10 434 Hocking Valley OH 20.85011.900 8.950
Eli Dashevsky11 799 Stick Six MA 20.70011.750 8.950
Veeresh Bezawada12 459 Indigo Gym NJ 20.55011.850 8.700
Severin Alcorn13 433 Hocking Valley OH 20.35011.600 8.750
Brody Schuller14 658 Parkettes PA 20.15011.950 8.200
Cameron Walker15 912 Williamsburg VA 20.10011.800 8.300
Aleksandr Brovin16 605 Nix Gym NH 20.00011.250 8.750
Niko Stefanov17 872 United Gymnastix MD 19.95011.550 8.400
Todd Herland18 132 Brestyan's MA 19.900T 11.500 8.400
Isa Najim18 657 Parkettes PA 19.900T 11.700 8.200
Elias Edwards20 147 Cahoy's NE 19.65011.550 8.100
Cordell Carter21 86 Armory Athletics AL 19.50010.550 8.950
Jackson Hales22 212 Danik ID 19.40010.300 9.100
Krew Petersen23 860 USA Gym World UT 18.85011.000 7.850
Jeremy Lin24 144 Broadway CA 18.05010.350 7.700
Braxton Pretorius-Parks25 149 Cahoy's NE 17.9509.950 8.000
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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hunter Reingold1 341 Gym Olympica CA 22.10012.850 9.250
Jackson Hales2 212 Danik ID 21.20012.400 8.800
Nixon Miles3 335 Gym Olympica CA 21.150T 12.350 8.800
Hayden Brown3 744 SCATS CA 21.150T 11.800 9.350
Veeresh Bezawada5 459 Indigo Gym NJ 20.50012.100 8.400
Christian Copeland6 434 Hocking Valley OH 20.20011.800 8.400
Todd Herland7 132 Brestyan's MA 20.000T 11.900 8.100
Andres Aranda7 715 Reflex Gym TX 20.000T 11.750 8.250
Jeremy Lin9 144 Broadway CA 19.90011.750 8.150
Krew Petersen10 860 USA Gym World UT 19.75011.600 8.150
J J Pacquing11 563 Metropolitan WA 19.70011.250 8.450
Severin Alcorn12 433 Hocking Valley OH 19.60011.050 8.550
Declan Shapin13 511 Lakeshore IL 19.550T 11.250 8.300
Cordell Carter13 86 Armory Athletics AL 19.550T 11.150 8.400
Aleksandr Brovin15 605 Nix Gym NH 19.50011.800 7.700
Braxton Pretorius-Parks16 149 Cahoy's NE 19.20010.850 8.350
Bo McCrea17 504 Lakeshore IL 19.05010.700 8.350
Eli Dashevsky18 799 Stick Six MA 19.00011.250 7.750
Elias Edwards19 147 Cahoy's NE 18.95010.900 8.050
Jason Hao20 63 All Pro MD 18.90010.900 8.000
Isa Najim21 657 Parkettes PA 18.800T 10.800 8.000
Niko Stefanov21 872 United Gymnastix MD 18.800T 11.500 7.300
Brody Schuller23 658 Parkettes PA 18.55010.450 8.100
Jackson Wilson24 472 Integrity OH 18.50010.500 8.000
Cameron Walker25 912 Williamsburg VA 17.85010.800 7.050
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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hayden Brown1 744 SCATS CA 22.40013.150 9.250
Nixon Miles2 335 Gym Olympica CA 21.20012.050 9.150
Jackson Hales3 212 Danik ID 20.45011.500 8.950
Braxton Pretorius-Parks4 149 Cahoy's NE 20.35011.300 9.050
Elias Edwards5 147 Cahoy's NE 20.300T 11.350 8.950
J J Pacquing5 563 Metropolitan WA 20.300T 11.150 9.150
Isa Najim7 657 Parkettes PA 20.25011.300 8.950
Jason Hao8 63 All Pro MD 20.100T 11.350 8.750
Andres Aranda8 715 Reflex Gym TX 20.100T 11.250 8.850
Niko Stefanov8 872 United Gymnastix MD 20.100T 11.150 8.950
Krew Petersen11 860 USA Gym World UT 20.05011.250 8.800
Severin Alcorn12 433 Hocking Valley OH 20.00011.000 9.000
Veeresh Bezawada13 459 Indigo Gym NJ 19.95011.150 8.800
Eli Dashevsky14 799 Stick Six MA 19.90010.850 9.050
Hunter Reingold15 341 Gym Olympica CA 19.85010.900 8.950
Aleksandr Brovin16 605 Nix Gym NH 19.80011.150 8.650
Bo McCrea17 504 Lakeshore IL 19.75010.500 9.250
Declan Shapin18 511 Lakeshore IL 19.70010.800 8.900
Jackson Wilson19 472 Integrity OH 19.60010.800 8.800
Cordell Carter20 86 Armory Athletics AL 19.550T 10.400 9.150
Cameron Walker20 912 Williamsburg VA 19.550T 10.900 8.650
Todd Herland22 132 Brestyan's MA 19.50010.550 8.950
Brody Schuller23 658 Parkettes PA 19.30010.800 8.500
Christian Copeland24 434 Hocking Valley OH 19.10010.200 8.900
Jeremy Lin25 144 Broadway CA 18.7009.950 8.750
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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hunter Reingold1 341 Gym Olympica CA 22.25012.850 9.400
Nixon Miles2 335 Gym Olympica CA 21.85012.800 9.050
Hayden Brown3 744 SCATS CA 21.60012.600 9.000
Declan Shapin4 511 Lakeshore IL 21.50012.450 9.050
Bo McCrea5 504 Lakeshore IL 20.95012.300 8.650
Jason Hao6 63 All Pro MD 20.85012.000 8.850
Andres Aranda7 715 Reflex Gym TX 20.75012.500 8.250
Christian Copeland8 434 Hocking Valley OH 20.70012.300 8.400
Jackson Wilson9 472 Integrity OH 20.65012.200 8.450
J J Pacquing10 563 Metropolitan WA 20.40011.750 8.650
Veeresh Bezawada11 459 Indigo Gym NJ 20.15011.700 8.450
Todd Herland12 132 Brestyan's MA 20.10012.100 8.000
Braxton Pretorius-Parks13 149 Cahoy's NE 19.85011.850 8.000
Brody Schuller14 658 Parkettes PA 19.650T 12.050 7.600
Jeremy Lin14 144 Broadway CA 19.650T 11.950 7.700
Severin Alcorn16 433 Hocking Valley OH 19.55011.900 7.650
Krew Petersen17 860 USA Gym World UT 19.35012.200 7.150
Niko Stefanov18 872 United Gymnastix MD 19.15011.850 7.300
Isa Najim19 657 Parkettes PA 18.95012.300 6.650
Cordell Carter20 86 Armory Athletics AL 18.65010.450 8.200
Aleksandr Brovin21 605 Nix Gym NH 18.60011.500 7.100
Elias Edwards22 147 Cahoy's NE 18.2509.850 8.400
Eli Dashevsky23 799 Stick Six MA 17.95011.300 6.650
Jackson Hales24 212 Danik ID 17.75012.850 4.900
Cameron Walker25 912 Williamsburg VA 16.05011.150 4.900
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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nixon Miles1 335 Gym Olympica CA 21.55012.600 8.950
Hunter Reingold2 341 Gym Olympica CA 21.500T 12.450 9.050
Bo McCrea2 504 Lakeshore IL 21.500T 12.850 8.650
Cordell Carter4 86 Armory Athletics AL 21.05012.650 8.400
Hayden Brown5 744 SCATS CA 20.90012.000 8.900
Declan Shapin6 511 Lakeshore IL 20.70012.150 8.550
Todd Herland7 132 Brestyan's MA 20.550T 12.100 8.450
J J Pacquing7 563 Metropolitan WA 20.550T 11.750 8.800
Veeresh Bezawada9 459 Indigo Gym NJ 20.20012.000 8.200
Severin Alcorn10 433 Hocking Valley OH 19.90012.100 7.800
Jason Hao11 63 All Pro MD 19.80011.300 8.500
Elias Edwards12 147 Cahoy's NE 19.700T 11.800 7.900
Krew Petersen12 860 USA Gym World UT 19.700T 11.700 8.000
Jackson Wilson14 472 Integrity OH 19.60011.600 8.000
Braxton Pretorius-Parks15 149 Cahoy's NE 19.50011.150 8.350
Christian Copeland16 434 Hocking Valley OH 19.300T 11.500 7.800
Jeremy Lin16 144 Broadway CA 19.300T 11.400 7.900
Cameron Walker16 912 Williamsburg VA 19.300T 11.650 7.650
Andres Aranda19 715 Reflex Gym TX 19.25011.500 7.750
Jackson Hales20 212 Danik ID 18.50012.650 5.850
Niko Stefanov21 872 United Gymnastix MD 17.85011.700 6.150
Eli Dashevsky22 799 Stick Six MA 17.80010.600 7.200
Aleksandr Brovin23 605 Nix Gym NH 17.35010.750 6.600
Brody Schuller24 658 Parkettes PA 16.20010.600 5.600
Isa Najim25 657 Parkettes PA 16.00011.500 4.500
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